:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9424167

Jul 02, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 294,505 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1006995 - 0.018827578 ETH®
64.99 USD

2 1006996 - 0.018820805 ETH®
64.96 USD

3 1006997 - 0.018887922 ETH®
65.19 USD

4 1006998 - 0.018873329 ETH®
65.14 USD

S 1006999 - 0.018878500 ETH®
65.16 USD

6 1007000 - 0.018844210 ETH®
65.04 USD

7 1007001 - 0.018586819 ETH®
64.15 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9424167
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/294505
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1006995
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1006996
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1006997
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1006998
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1006999
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007000
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007001

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1007002

1007003

1007004

1007005

1007006

10070607

1007008

1007009

1007010

Validator Id

414946

Amount

- 0.018608333
64.23 USD

- 0.018564747
64.08 USD

- 0.018826598
64.98 USD

- 0.018726577
64.64 USD

- 0.018702150
64.55 USD

- 0.018776107
64.81 USD

- 0.018806317
64.91 USD

- 0.018779530
64.82 USD

- 0.018713651
64.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.039639827
136.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007002
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007003
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007004
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007005
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007006
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007007
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007008
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007009
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1007010
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/414946

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



