

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9424167

DATE & TIME Jul 02, 2024 · 09:58 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 294,505 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1006995	- 0.018827578 ETH � 64.99 USD
2	1006996	- 0.018820805 ETH � 64.96 USD
<u>3</u>	1006997	- 0.018887922 ETH � 65.19 USD
<u>4</u>	1006998	- 0.018873329 ETH � 65.14 USD
<u>5</u>	1006999	- 0.018878500 ETH � 65.16 USD
<u>6</u>	1007000	- 0.018844210 ETH � 65.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1007001</u>	- 0.018586819 ETH � 64.15 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1007002</u>	- 0.018608333 ETH
9	1007003	- 0.018564747 ETH � 64.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1007004</u>	- 0.018826598 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>1007005</u>	- 0.018726577 ETH � 64.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1007006</u>	- 0.018702150 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>1007007</u>	- 0.018776107 ETH � 64.81 USD
<u>14</u>	1007008	- 0.018806317 ETH � 64.91 USD
<u>15</u>	1007009	- 0.018779530 ETH � 64.82 USD
<u>16</u>	1007010	- 0.018713651 ETH � 64.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>414946</u>	+ 0.039639827 ETH ⊘ 136.83 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.